Mini hydraulic power pack type A
Product documentation
D 6025
02-2021  -1.5 en
operating pressure pmax:
effective volume (tank):
210 bar
0.2 to 0.8 L

14/16 D 6025 - 02-2021 - 1.5 HAWE Hydraulik SE
4 Order information
Type code
A 100 Q 1 A F 2 E 1 -
Drossel* 1 throttle valve Q3D00
2/2-poppet bypass valve* 1 2/2-poppet bypass valve 24 V = (DC) SP32 CMD
2 2/2-poppet bypass valve 12V = (DC) SP32 CME
* design H only (obligatory); not used in design Q
motor size A 065 C2D 24 V DC 0.25 kW > 2000 1/min
F2E 12 V DC 0.35 kW > 2000 1/min
A4D 24 V DC 0.10 kW < 2000 1/min
B2D 24 V DC 0.20 kW > 2000 1/min
A4B 230 V AC 0.12 kW = 1500 1/min
A 100
R2E* 12 V DC 0.70 kW > 2000 1/min
* auf Anfrage
pump size A 065 and
A 100
A 0.19 cm3/U cm3/rev.
B 0.26 cm3/U cm3/rev.
X 0.32 cm3/U cm3/rev.
C 0.38 cm3/U cm3/rev.
D 0.5 cm3/U cm3/rev.
E 0.63 cm3/U cm3/rev.
A 100
F 0.88 cm3/U cm3/rev.
tank size A 100 A 065
1 0.4 L 0.23 L
2 0.8 L 0.3 L
3 1.2 L 0.43 L
design Q; H
size 100
065
type A mini hydraulic power unit
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6025 - 02-2021 - 1.5 15/16
design
H V DC motor F2E:
0.35 kW;
12 V DC
tank size: 1, 2 or 3A 100
motor R2E:
0.7 kW;
12 V DC
tank size: 1, 2 or 3
Q V DC A 065 motor C2D:
0.25 kW;
24 V DC
tank size: 1, 2 or 3
motor F2E:
0.35 kW;
12 V DC
tank size: 1, 2 or 3
motor A4D:
0.1 kW;
24 V DC
tank size: 2 or 3
motor B2D:
0.2 kW;
24 V DC
tank size: 2 or 3
A 100
motor R2E:
0.7 kW;
12 V DC
tank size: 1, 2 or 3
V AC A 100 motor A4B:
0.12 kW;
230 V AC
tank size: 1, 2 or 3
16/16 D 6025 - 02-2021 - 1.5 HAWE Hydraulik SE